
Monday, 22 February 2016 Event sponsored by:

08.30 - 09.25 Welcome with coffee and tea with breakfast snack.

09.25 - 09.30 Welcome address by Steven Hagen, TTN President.

  

09.30 - 09.55 Hong Kong where business goes to grow.

Philip Kung, Invest Hong Kong, pkung@investhk.gov.hk

09.55 - 10.20 How is BEPS likely to impact Singapore?

TTN-member Shanker Iyer, The Iyer Practice, Singapore, shanker@iyerpractice.com

10.20 - 10.45 IP structuring.

Pádraig Walsh, Bird & Bird, Hong Kong, padraig.walsh@twobirds.com

10.45 - 11.10 Coffee and tea break.

11.10 - 11.35 Changes to the EU parent subsidiary directive.

Jan Bogaert, Stibbe, Hong Kong, jan.bogaert@stibbe.com
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11.35 - 12.00 Requirement of Hong Kong companies for Hong Kong tax residency certificate to take advantage 

of Hong Kong double taxation agreement.

Robert Lew, East Asia Sentinel Ltd, Hong Kong, letters@eastasiasentinel.com

12.00 - 12.25 Offshore 2020.

Jonathon Clifton, Offshore Incorporations, Hong Kong, jonathon.clifton@offshore-inc.com

12.25 - 14.00 Lunch break.

14.00 - 14.10 Introduction activities ZonAmerica Uruguay in Asia.

Maxim van Veluw, The Corpag Group, Hong Kong, maxim@corpag.com

14.10 - 14.35 BVI litigation.

Shaun Folpp, Mourant Ozannes, Hong Kong, shaun.folpp@mourantozannes.com

14.35 - 15.00 Changes in the use of Hong Kong in structuring Chinese inbound investments.

Zach Lichtblau, Bonnard Lawson, Shanghai, zl@ilf-asia.com

15.00 - 15.25 Hong Kong corporate treasury centre legislation.

Sophie Gimber, PWC, Hong Kong, sophie.sg.gimber@hk.pwc.com

15.25 - 15.50 Coffee and tea break.

15.50 - 16.15 Latin American investments structures.

Jerome Stephane van Staden, Ernst & Young, Singapore, Jerome-van.Staden@sg.ey.com ./2



16.15 - 16.40 BEPS action report 8-10’s impact on Dutch investment structures. 

Robert Jan van Lie Peters, Loyens & Loeff, Hong Kong, robert-jan.van.lie.peters@loyensloeff.com

16.40 - 17.05 Is it difficult to open a corporate bank account in Hong Kong?

TTN-member Clayton Chan, K.M. Chan & Company, Hong Kong, cpa@pacific.net.hk

17.05 - 17.30 US tax consequences of immigrating to the US.

TTN-member Steven Hagen, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, shagen@harpermeyer.com

17.30 - 19.30 Cocktails.

19.30 End of program.
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